District I PO Box 1980, I District II PO Drawer DD District III 1000 Rio Brazo District IV PO Box 2088, S	, Artesia, NN os Rd., Aztec	1 88211-071 ., nm 87410		State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Departmen [.] OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION PO Box 2088 Santa Fe, NM 87504-2088					Form C-101 Revised February 10, 1994 () Instructions on back Submit to Appropriate District Office State Lease - 6 Copies Fee Lease - 5 Copies AMENDED REPORT				
APPLICA	TION I	FOR PE	RMIT TO) DRIL	L, RE-ENT	TER, DEEI	PEN, P	LUGBACK	., OR	ADD A	ZONE		
Davian Energy	on (Nevada)	Address.			¹ OGRID Number 6137								
Devon Energy Corporation (Nevada) 1500 Mid America Tower 20 N. Broadway Oklahoma City, OK 73102-8260						JUN	30	3 API Number 30-015- 30 3 17					
	⁴ Property	y Code 3	502	⁵ Property Name STATE "BW"COM				RECEIVED CD - ARTESI	D ⁶ Well No. ESIA 2				
					⁷ Surface	Location							
UL or lot no. G	Section 27	Township 18S	Range 28E	Lot Ids	Feet from the 2210	North/South line NORTH		Feet from the 2310		West line	County EDDY		
	I	8	Proposed	Bottom	Hole Locat	ion If Diffe	rent Fre	om Surface			······		
UL or lot no.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Ids	Feet from the			Feet from the	East	/West line	County		
	<u> </u>		osed Pool 1 (Upper Per	ⁱⁿ⁾ 598	60			¹⁰ Propose	d Pool 2	2			
¹¹ Work Type Code ¹² Well T N O			ll Type Code O	ype Code ¹³ Cable			Rotary ¹⁴ Lease Type Code R S			¹⁵ Ground Level Elevation 3570.9'			
¹⁶ Multiple No			¹⁷ Proposed Dep 10,000'		epth ¹⁸ Forr Uppe				¹⁹ Contractor own at this time		²⁰ Spud Date July, 1998		
			2	¹ Propose	ed Casing a	nd Cement	Prograi	m					
Hole S	lize	Casin	Casing Size		Casing weight/foot		Setting Depth		ement				
17 1/2	2"	13 3/8"		48		425'		470		surface			
	<u>12 1/4"</u> 7 7/8"		<u> </u>		24 & 32 15.5 & 17		2,800'		1650		2,400'		
								<u> </u>					
zone. Describ Devon Ener well. If it is New Mexico prevention	e the blowou gy Corpor deemed no OCD or c equipment	at prevention ation (Neva on-commerce converted to will be inst	program, if ar ida) plans to cial then it v salt water o alled while o	y. Use addi drill this vill be plug lisposal afi lrilling the	tional sheets if no well to a total of ged and aband ter installing c intermediate	depth of 10,00 doned in accor asing and obta and production	0 feet and dance wi aining the n holes.	ent productive zo l complete it as th the rules and e necessary disp	an Up i regul: iosal pe	per Penn de ations estab ermits. Blov	evelopment lished by the wout		
²³ I hereby cer	#18 Hours woe 13 ³ /8", 8 ⁵ /8" casing							OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION					
best of my knowledge and belief. Signature: Candace R. Mraham						Approved by:	Jen	a) W. S.	no	w	Bba		
Printed name	dace R. Grah		Title: Ristrict Supervisor										
Title:	ineer Technic		Approval Date: 6 - 25 - 98 Expiration Bare: 99										
Date: June 22, 1998 Phone: (405) 235-3611 X4520						Conditions of Approval: Attached							
L													

DISTRICT I P.O. Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88240

DISTRICT II P.O. Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88210

DISTRICT III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Astec, NM 87410 State of New Mexico

Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Departy

Form C-102 Revised February 10, 1994 Instruction on back Submit to Appropriate District Office State Lease - 4 Copies Foe Lease - 3 Copies

SSIO

GENERAL SURVEYING CONTAN

3640

Certificate

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION P.O. Box 2088 Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088

□ AMENDED REPORT

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT Pool Code Pool Name API Number TRAVIS (UPPER PENN) Well Number **Property** Name **Property** Code STATE "BW" COM 2 Elevation **Operator** Name OGRID No. DEVON ENERGY CORPORATION (NEVADA) 3570.9 6137 Surface Location East/West line County Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the Range UL or lot No. Section Township EDDY EAST 2210 NORTH 2310 28E 185 G 27 Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface East/West line County North/South line Feet from the Lot Idn Feet from the Range UL or lot No. Section Township Dedicated Acres Joint or Infill **Consolidation** Code Order No. 80 NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION OPERATOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify the the information ed herein is true and complete to the y knowledge and belief. 2210 Signature Candace R. Graham Printed Name Engineering Tech. Title June 22, 1998 2310' Dete SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervison, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my belief. HER. ONES Date Sur Signature a * 3640

DISTRICT I P.O. Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88240

DISTRICT II P.O. Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 68210

DISTRICT III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410 State of New Mexico

Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Depar

Form C-102 Revised February 10, 1994 Instruction on back Submit to Appropriate District Office State Lease - 4 Copies Foe Lease - 3 Copies

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION P.O. Box 2088 Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088

□ AMENDED REPORT

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

API		Pool C	ode		Pool Name									
Property Code			1	S	STATE "BY	Property Nai W"		Well Number 2						
OGRID No.						Operator Nam		Elevation						
		1	DEVON EI	NERGY CORI		3570.9								
					Sı	urface Loc	ation							
UL or lot No.	L or lot No. Section Towns		nship Range		Lot Idn Feet fi		North/South line	Feet from the	East/West line	County				
G	27	18S	28E			2210	NORTH	2310	EAST	EDDY				
	Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface													
UL or lot No.	Section	Township	Range	Lot	Idn Pe	et from the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/West line	County				
Dedicated Acres	Joint o	r Infill C	onsolidation	Code	Order 1	No.								
NO ALLO	WABLE W						UNTIL ALL INTER		EN CONSOLID	ATED				
		OR A	NON-STAN	IDARI) UNIT	HAS BEEN	APPROVED BY	THE DIVISION						
	1			1	1									
:	1					ł			R CERTIFICAT					
• •						1			y certify the the in n is true and compl					
1								best of my know	ledge and beitef.					
	1				ĺ	1								
	1				2210'					!				
	 +			L) 		Signature						
:	1		ŷ			1								
			001			1		Printed Nam	•	•				
	l		X			ł		Title						
			<i>6936</i>				2310'							
					-	1.	2010	Date						
		D				_			R CERTIFICAT	TION				
1	1	1 1 1				l			that the well locat					
4	1	, x ^{6°}				ł		aotual surveys	ze plotted from field made by me or	under my				
	I	13	l F			120		supervison an	d that the same is a best of my belie	trus and ; f				
	. [ς.			Г									
		198 E E	>		1		202		5/16/98					
	~ K)		290			PAP		Date Surveye Signature &						
		77	NI K	-		45.10		Professional						
ر ب		V	40	V è	25.	6. 47, 109.	2/			•				
, J. V	, 4		1	25	نې د ز	120 1	20							
$ \langle v'\rangle$	2 1		- Pa											
(2 ^{13.} /	`		r.			-		Certificate N	o. Herschel L. Jones	RLS 3640				
	 l					1 		GENERAL	SURVEYING COMPAN	M				